Semi Finals
WOMEN
#1 Florida State

166 152 125
1
51-52
2
#4 University of Florida

Finals

University of Florida

184 130 178

#3 Webber

156 160 O

51-52

#2 Webber

174 203

175

53-54

2

Webber International University Gold

Champions

Webber International University Gold

167 188 0

Semi Finals

187 173

224

Finals

Champions



